
1

23

4

7

5

6

8

910
11

16

25

26

27

1314
15

57

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36 37 38

2 40

4443424128

45

16

46

28

29

30

31

32

33

50

51

52

13
5315

54

55

47

171819

2021

24

23

16

22

56

Parts list

QTDESCRIPTIONCODEELEM

1Screw Ø16 M4 H10AC00153561

2Grubscrew M4x8 flat pointAQ00069212

1Wheel Ø62 H15 8x20CC00022823

1Termo's Handle Ø55 H25AC00153574

1Capacity handle Ø70 H32AC00153585

1Rod M10 H20AC00126606

1Grubscrew M5x8 cone pointAQ00108697

1Withe POM ring Ø49.9 H5AQ00136198

1Cartridge fixing nut W42x19 H12AS00116179

1Thermostatic cartridge Hydrostat mini

coaxial ST 340 type

AQ001361410

1Thermostatic body Ø70 H90 42x19AC001266811

1Grubscrew M5x6 cone pointAQ001467012

3Inox screw Ø4 L50AQ001062613

1Wall fixing insert Ø59.8 Ø52 H15AC001266914

3Dowel fisher Ø8 L40AQ001066015

5OR 14x2 NBR 70 SHAQ000139016

2Shower connection piece M19x1 H37AC001270817

4OR 17x2 NBR 70 SHAQ000984118

2Not return valve Ø14 (31.4114.00001)AQ000909019

2Elastic ring AISI 302AQ000967820

2Connection piece M19x1 Ø30 H43AC001271021

2Fixing nut 3/4" H14 CH30AC000071022

2Connection piece M19x1 Ø24 H25.5AC001270923

2Rubber packing 3/4" H2 with filterAQ001037324

2Rosette Ø60 G3/4" H5AS001274225

2Flat gasket Ø55 Ø47 H2AQ001102826

2Reduction G1/2" M G3/4" M H28AC001265727

4OR 17.16x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ000463028

3Shower connection piece M16X1 G3/4"AC001003829

3Rubber packing 24x16x2 G3/4"AQ000160030

3Insert M18x1.5 sinAC000193131

3OR 15.6x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ000460032

3Nut Ø32 H18 G3/4"AC001274133

1Pipe Ø24 M18x1.5 sin H195AC001265334

1Diverter 2 ways Ø62 H80AC001267035

1Ceramic cartridge diverter 2 way with stop

KDZ 35 A

AQ001341636

1Cartridge ring nut M37x1.5 H9AQ000104037

1Cover Ø92 H20 M37x1.5ACIN1267138

1Handle 18 L94 H30.5 8x20CC000227839

1Screw Ø16 M4 H16AC001517140

1Connection piece for spout-out G1/2" L27.7AS001128241

1Teflon ring Ø19,9 x 5AQ001043542

1OR 11.91x2.62 NBR 70 SHAQ000136043

1Hand shower support Ø29.8 H81AC001266144

1Grubscrew M4x6 cone pointAQ001044445

1Shower connection piece 1/2" 19x1 H19AC001189246

1Inox hose G1/2" F G1/2" F coneAQ000312047

1Flow reduction valve Ø15 5LT (31.2010.1)AQ001421048

1Hand shower knurledAQ001537549

1Pipe Ø24 H672 L404 M18x1.5 sx G1/2" MAC001265250

2OR 24x2 NBR 70 SHAQ001419851

1Shower pipe support welded Ø32 H40AC001266552

1Wall insert fixing Ø22 H17AC001265853

1Grubscrew M5x4 cone pointAQ001011754

1Rubber packing G1/2" H4AQ001458355

1Brass showerhead Ø250 knurledAQ001537656

1Template 150x180x750AQ001524857

12

39

48

49

AutoCAD SHX Text
Crosswater RM650WC EXPLODED


	Sheets and Views
	RM650WC_Exploded-Model


